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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 5:34:44 pm

Event 36 Men Under 19 Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps　 3000 m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd&4th to bronze

Oscar SCHOFF (AUS) MJ 10142738312
Weather: 31.0 ℃, 1008.0 hPa, 47.8 %
Start: 2026-03-25 1:42 pm AEST
Result: 3:19.530 (10.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 13.855 (10.)
250 m 22.335 22.335 (9.)
375 m 30.273 (9.)
500 m 15.698 38.033 (9.)
625 m 45.821 (10.)
750 m 15.625 53.658 (11.)
875 m 1:01.562 (11.)
1000 m 15.903 1:09.561 (12.)
1125 m 1:17.597 (12.)
1250 m 16.122 1:25.683 (13.)
1375 m 1:33.796 (13.)
1500 m 16.281 1:41.964 (13.)
1625 m 1:50.102 (13.)
1750 m 16.277 1:58.241 (13.)
1875 m 2:06.353 (13.)
2000 m 16.246 2:14.487 (13.)
2125 m 2:22.542 (13.)
2250 m 16.160 2:30.647 (13.)
2375 m 2:38.749 (12.)
2500 m 16.233 2:46.880 (12.)
2625 m 2:55.060 (12.)
2750 m 16.364 3:03.244 (11.)
2875 m 3:11.401 (11.)
3000 m 16.286 3:19.530 (10.)


